
CITY OF LAFAYETTE 
 

Lafayette Police Administration Building 
3471 Mt. Diablo Blvd, Lafayette, CA 

Project No. 016-9907 
BID OPENING:  Thursday, June 29, 2017 at 2:00 p.m. 

 
 
 CONTRACTOR 

& Listed Subcontractors 

 
BASE BID 

 
1 

Apparent Low Bidder: 

Sausal Corporation, San Leandro, CA 
Fire Service: Barry’s Backhoe, Tracy, CA 

Selective Site Demolition: DSG Inc., Manteca, CA 
Metal Fabrications: Hewatt, Brentwood, CA 

Custom Casework: BK Mill, Newark, CA 
Asphalt Shingles: Western, San Leandro, CA 

Aluminum Doors & Frames: 306 Glass & Design, West Sacramento, CA 
Portland Cement, Plastering; Gypsum Board: Frey, Novato, CA 

Tiling: Superior, Oakland, CA 
Acoustical Ceilings: Ceiling Experts, Sacramento, CA 

Resilient Flooring: Harry L Murphy, San Jose, CA 
Painting & Coating: D&D Painting, Pleasanton, CA 

Toilet & Bath Accessories: American Sheet Metal, McClellan, CA 
Storage Lockers: Lyon, Aurora, IL 

Plumbing: RG Plumbing, Santa Rosa, CA 
HVAC: Bay City Mechanical, Richmond, CA 

Basic Electrical: TEPS, Concord, CA 
Fences & Gates: Bailey Fence, Hayward, CA 
Gate Automation: The Door Co., Chico, CA 

Fire Protection System: Bay Cities, Santa Rosa, CA 
 

 
$ 1,387,300 

 
2 Simile Construction, Modesto, CA 

  
Demo: DLC, Oakdale, CA 

Concrete: West Valley, Modesto, CA 
Doors & Frames: BK Mills, Newark, CA 

Storefront: American Glass, Livermore, CA 
Stucco, S&H Plastering, Fremont, CA 

GWB: Coffey, Placerville, CA 
Tile: DC Tile, Grass Valley, CA 

Paint: D&D Pleasanton, CA 
Plumbing: KS Kruse, Pittsburg, CA 
HVAC: California Air, Danville, CA 

Electrical: TEPS, Concord, CA 
Fencing & Gate: Cal Co., Livermore, CA 

Flooring: Shelton Lee Flooring, Modesto, CA 
Acoustical Ceiling: Ceiling Experts, Sacramento, CA 

Gate Opener: The Door Co., Yuba City, CA 
Roofing: Western, San Leandro, CA 

Casework: JMA Construction, San Francisco, CA 
Fire Protection: Bay Cities, Santa Rosa, CA  

  

$ 1,551,000 

 
3 H M Construction, Inc, Hercules, CA 

  
Locker Rooms: BMH, Sacramento, CA 

Plumbing, Demo, Concrete, Steel: A & E Maar Co., Albany, CA 
Glass, Aluminum, Entrance: American Glass, Livermore, CA 

Electrical; Fire: TEPS, Concord, CA 
HVAC: Pyramid Heating & Air, Oakland, CA 

 

$ 1,685,000 



 
4 Rodan Builders, Inc., Burlingame, CA  

 
Demo: Cal Inc., Vacaville, C 

Casework: BK Mill, Newark, CA 
Roofing: Western Roofing, San Leandro, CA 
Glass & Glazing: ACR Glass, Oakland, CA 

Plaster: S&H Plastering, Fremont, CA 
Gypsum Board: Northern Pacific Drywall, Santa Rosa, CA 

Acoustic Ceiling: Ceiling Experts, Sacramento, CA 
Paint: Mike Flynn Painting, Fairfield, CA 

Moisture Control: S&S Inc., Rancho Cordova, CA 
Toilet Accessories: JD Specialties, Stockton, CA 

Lockers: Systems & Space, Pleasanton, CA 
Sprinklers: Bay City Fire Protection, Santa Rosa, CA 

Plumbing: Kruse Plumbing, Pittsburg, CA 
HVAC: Bay City Mechanical, Richmond, CA 

Electrical: TEPS, Concord, CA 
Fence: Arktos, Castro Valley, CA 

Flooring: Anderson Flooring, Oakland, CA 
Tile: Superior Tile, Oakland, CA  

 

$ 1,726,000 

5 W.A. Thomas, Inc., Martinez, CA   
  

Fence: Calco, Livermore, CA 
Operator: The Door Co, Chico, CA 

Casework/Countertops: BK Mill, Newark, CA 
Roofing: W.A., Mountain View, CA 

Tile: DC Tile, Grass Valley, CA 
Acoustical Ceilings: Cal West, Petaluma, CA 

Flooring: Shelton Lee, Modesto, CA 
Floor Seal: Floor Seal Technology, Milpitas, CA 

Toilet Partitions/Accessories: JD Spec, Stockton, CA 
Bay Cities Fire, Santa Rosa, CA 

K S Kruse, Pittsburg, CA 
HVAC: Martinez Sheet Metal, Martinez, CA 

Electrical / Communication / Fire Alarm: Beatson Electric, Union City, CA 
Painting: D & D Paint, Pleasanton, CA 
Drywall: M&M Drywall, San Jose, CA 

Lockers: System & Space, Pleasanton, CA 
Plaster: Freitas, Concord, CA 

 

$ 1,727,000 

 


